18-3
C
A
R
G
O
 S
T

WIDE	HANDLE
513020 2”	X	30’	W/	SHORT
WIDE	HANDLE 573020 2”	X	30’	W/	LONG
WIDE	HANDLE
Part Number Description
513039 2”	X	30’	W/5/16”	CHAIN
ANCHOR	(WLL	3335	LBS)
RATCHET STRAPS & TARP STRAPS
CARGO CONTROL
Part Number Description
593021 4”	X	30’	W/FLAT	HOOK
(WLL	5400	LBS)
TARP STRAPS
GOLD LINE EPDM SILVER LINE RUBBER SILVER ELITE EPDM
Part Number Length Part Number Length Part Number Length
52210GLM 10.00” 52210M 10.00” 52210SEM 10.00”
52215GLM 15.00” 52215M 15.00” 52215SEM 15.00”
52221GLM 21.00” 52221M 21.00” 52221SEM 21.00”
52231GLM 31.00” 52231M 31.00” 52231SEM 31.00”
52241GLM 41.00” 52241M 41.00” 52241SEM 41.00”
WLL = WORKING LOAD LIMIT